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CLAIMS INVESTIGATOR CONTACT ROSTER  

NAME TITLE EMAIL JUDICIAL CIRCUITS  

Barrett, Sandra  
 
Lugo, Iliana 
 
 
Wilson, Tiffany 

Claims 
Support 
Supervisor 
 
Program 
Advocate 
 

Sandra.barrett@cjcc.ga.gov 
 
 
 
 

 

Reese, Cecilia 
 

Claims 
Investigator 

cecilia.reese@cjcc.ga.gov 
 

Gwinnett 
Stone Mountain 
Rockdale 

 

Boyd, Reshunda Claims 
Investigator 
Supervisor  

Reshunda.Boyd@cjcc.ga.gov  

 

 
 

Crawley, Kenneth Claims 
Investigator 

Kenneth.crawley@cjcc.ga.gov   Alapaha 
  Atlantic 

Brunswick 

Dougherty 

Eastern 
Ogeechee 

Pataula 

South Georgia 

Southern 

Tifton 

Waycross 
 

 
 

Grimes, Winter Claims 
Investigator  

winter.grimes@cjcc.ga.gov Appalachian 

 Bell Forysth 

Blue Ridge 
Cherokee 
Cobb 
Conasauga 
Enotah 
Lookout Mountain 

Mountain 

Northeastern 
Paulding 
Rome 
Tallapoosa 

  

mailto:Sandra.barrett@cjcc.ga.gov
mailto:Shennill.Gray@cjcc.ga.gov
mailto:Reshunda.Boyd@cjcc.ga.gov
mailto:winter.grimes@cjcc.ga.gov
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Liverman, Tiffane Claims 
Investigator  

Tiffane.Liverman@cjcc.ga.gov Augusta 
Chattahoochee 
Cordele 
Dublin 
Houston 
Macon 
Middle 
Ocmulgee 
Oconee 
Southwestern 
 

 

Sutton, Angela Claims 
Investigator  

Angela.Sutton@cjcc.ga.gov Atlanta 
 

 
 

Trimble, Jeffrey Claims 
Investigator 

 Alcovy 
Clayton 
Coweta 
Douglas 
Flint 
Griffin 
Northern 
Piedmont 
Toombs 
Towaliga 

Westerm 
 

 

 
 

 

 

 
 

 
*PLEASE NOTE: This is a list of current assignments.  While investigators are predominantly assigned to 
handle claims from a particular judicial circuit, due to caseload and other impending circumstances, claims 
may be assigned to a different investigator.  In addition, circuits may also be reassigned, as needed.  As 
always, if calling to inquire about a claim status, Customer Service can assist with any inquiries, including 
identifying the assigned investigator.   
 
 
 

Reshunda Boyd – Claims Investigator Supervisor – Reshunda.Boyd@cjcc.ga.gov 
Kristina Martin – Program Director – Kristina.Martin@cjcc.ga.gov  
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